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Lilla Riksskolden 2016

KI.11

Casper Yngvard
Robin Nilsson
Wilma Svensson
Amelia Pettersson
Arvid Westman
Frijof Edin

Sanna Paulsson
Selma Hakansson
Ingrid Bjorklund

10 Ville Jénsson

11 Noell Fesse
12Isabelle Rasbjer

13 Theo Ekstrand
14Ebba Eriksson

15 Sebastian Callenholm
16Sara Grapne

17 Jonathan B-Gustavsson
18 Vidar Morin
19Linus Lind

20 Amanda Lonngvist
21Benjamin Svensson
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KL 13

Fredrik Yngvard
Emil Ala-Kulju
Hugo Zadewasser
Ella Persson
Rebecca Rasbjer
Anton Lind

Frida Bjorklund
Alfons Thedsen
Helena DreyerPerkiomék
10Saga Melander

11 Kalle Raphael

12 Edvin Kronvall
13Melker Fagerblad
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Barkéakra-Hjarnarps Skg
Sélvesborgs Skf
Ingelstads Skk
Bjorksta Uskf

Heby Skf

Ingelstads Skk
Ingelstads Skk
Bjorksta Uskf

Bjorksta Uskf
Skoga-Ekshérads Skf
Gefle Friv. Skarp Skf
Linkpings Skf
Ingelstads Skk
Stockholms Amatér Féren.
Ingelstads Skk
Sédermalm Liljeholmen
Skoga-Ekshirads Skf
Bjorksta Uskf
Skoga-Ekshérads Skf
Ingelstads Skk
Ingelstads Skk

Barkékra-Hjdrnarps Skg
Nykopings Skg
Skoga-Ekshérads Skf
Monsteras Skf

Linkopings Skf
Skoga-Eksharads Skf
Bjorksta Uskf

Stockholms Amator Foren.
Umea Skf

Stockholms Amaté6r Foren.
Stockholms Amatdr Foren.
Stockholms Amatdr Foren.
Bjorksta Uskf

191
191
190
189
189
188
188
188
187
187
187
186
183
181
180
179
178
150
142
141
116

196
196
193
12
190
189
189
179
168
166
162
153
144



KL 15
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Adam Linden
Oscar Werngvist
Molly Persson
Jonas Grapne
Axel Strom
AlvaBjork
Noah Ragert
Karl Sundell
Lukas Dahle

17

Mattias Pettersson
Johan Ottosson
Malin Svedberg
Erik Ala-Kulju
Amanda Granson
Kajsa Ulming
Elina Linder

Eddie Linander
Jacob Nilsson

10Melker Henriksson
11 Henrik Korsfelt
12Jacob Lans

KL1
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Nicklas Bjork
Anna Anders Mats
Niklas Bergman
Micaela Karlstrom
Anna Reuterskiold
Therese Sandas
Robert Jansson

2

Sabina Fagerlund
Mikael Olsson
Lars Matson
Hans Karlsson
Daniel Erixon
Jennie Bertlen

Solvesborgs Skf
Goteborgs Skg
Monsterds Skf
Sodermalm Liljeholmen
Bjorksta Uskf

Gefle Friv. Skarp Skf
Sodermalm Liljeholmen
Goteborgs Skg

Gefle Friv. Skarp Skf

Ingelstads Skk
Ingelstads Skk
Bjorksta Uskf
Nykopings Skg
Sodermalm Liljeholmen
Nykopings Skg
Ununge SKF

Gefle Friv. Skarp Skf
Umeda Skf

Umea Skf
Link6pings Skf
Link6pings Skf

Gefle Friv. Skarp Skf
Gefle Friv. Skarp Skf

Stockholms Amator Foren.
Stockholms Amator Foren.
Stockholms Amator Foren.
Stockholms Amator Foren.
Stockholms Amator Foren.

Ingelstads Skk
Skyllbergs Skf
Goteborgs Skg
Forshélla Torp Skf
Skyllbergs Skf
Forshélla Torp Skf

198
193
192
188
188
185
182
177
172

194
193
193
189
187
187
184
183
179
175
166
159

182
3
17 )
180
158
157
154

193
190
189
187
185
185



K12 forts.

7 Ninna Morin

8 Mats Andersson
9 Patric Bomler
10Hans Dansk

11 Tomas Ulming
12Simon Fesse

13 Richard Lindberg
14 Lina Lindstrdm
15Hans Oskarsson

KL3
AlexandraKlavus
Per Larsson
Niklas Moberg
Mikael Werner
Mikael Andersson
Christer Vredin
Thina Nilsson
Emma Wallerstrom
David Lindgren
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KI.4

Peter Lundqvist
Mikael Andersson
Goran Yngvard
Sten Goranson
Anna Carlsson
Conny Eriksson
William Oster
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KL Elit

Edward Yu
Michael Svensson
Ingemar Ménsson
Goran Carlsson
Magnus Jansen
Agnes Svedberg
Mattias Lyden
Lars Mdllsten
Oscar Wissman

ReRe BN R WV, BRENR UL T (0 I

Bjorksta Uskf 184
Skultuna Skf 183
Sodermalm Liljeholmen 182
Gefle Friv. Skarp Skf 182
Nykopings Skg 180
Gefle Friv. Skarp Skf 179

Gefle Friv. Skarp Skf 179
Gefle Friv. Skarp Skf 178

Forshilla Torp Skf 175
Skultuna Skf 195
Goteborgs Skg 191
Finspongs Skg 191
Sodermalm Liljeholmen 190
Gamleby Skg 189
Umea Skf 188
Oskarshamns SKF 186
Ununge SKF 186

Stockholms Amatér Foren. 176

Ununge SKF 196
Sodermalm Liljeholmen 196
Barkakra-Hjarnarps Skg 196
Sédermalm Liljeholmen 194

Solvesborgs Skf 192
Monsterés Skf 189
Umea Skf 180
Umeda Skf 197
Finspongs Skg 197

Helsingborgs Skytteséllskap 197
Stockholms Amator Féren. 197
Helsingborgs Skytteséllskap 196

Bjorksta Uskf 196
Ingelstads Skk 195
Umed Skf 195

Bjorksta Uskf 195




KL Elit forts.

10 Arne Géranson
11 Stefan Thorin
12 Peter Bergman

KL 55

Hans Karlsson
Lennart Pree
Kenneth Erixon
Jan Halling
Hakan Persson
Aimo Pekkala
Bo Dahlen
Goran Andre
Lars Evaldsson
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KL 65

Bo Wigvist

Kent Nilsson

Arne Korsbick
Rune Backman
Arvid Wégroth
Stefan Jakobsson
Kennet Erlandsson
John-Axel Johansson
Leif Hedlund

10 Erling Johansson

11 Roland Eriksson
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KL 70

1 Kjell Fridh

2 Solve Phil

3 Christer Rosenberg
4 Jan Norlander

KL 75

1 Yvonne Goranson
2 Kristofer Wiking
3 Cerny Lundstrém
4 Gosta Gustafsson

Sodermalm Liljeholmen
Umed Skf
Herrestads Skf

Skyllbergs Skf

Stockholms Amatdr Foren.

Skyllbergs Skf
Sédermalm Liljeholmen
Bjorksta Uskf
Finspongs Skg
Finspongs Skg

Stockholms Amatér Féren.

Goteborgs Skg

Eskilstuna Skf
Goteborgs Skg
Skultuna Skf
Forshélla Torp Skf
Forshélla Torp Skf
Goteborgs Skg
Forshilla Torp Skf
Forshalla Torp Skf
Skultuna Skf
Forshilla Torp Skf
Forshélla Torp Skf

Skyllbergs Skf
Finspongs Skg
Nyké&pings Skg
Skultuna Skf

Sodermalm Liljeholmen
Gefle Friv. Skarp Skf
Solvesborgs Skf
Solvesborgs Skf

194
194
191

195
190
191
191
189
187
187
186
185

193
190
188
187
184
183
183
181
180
179
170

192
192
190
185

187
186
175
171



Lagtivling Lilla Riksskolden

1 Umea Skf(Lag 1) 586

Edward Yu 197

Lars Mollsten 195

Stefan Thorin 194
2 Bjorksta Uskf{Lag 1) 584

Agnes Svedberg 196

Oscar Wissman 195

Malin Svedberg 193
3 Solvesborgs Skf 581

Adam Linden 198

Anna Carlsson 192

Robin Nilsson 191
4 Sodermalm Liljeholmen(Lag 1) 579
5 Finspongs Skg 576
6 Skyllbergs Skf 576
7 Stockholms Amator Foren. 5
8 Monsterds Skf 373
9 Nykopings Skg 572
10 Ununge SKF 566
11 Goteborgs Skg 566
12 Bjorksta Uskf(Lag 2) 566
13 Stdermalm Liljeholmen(Lag 2) 565
14 Bjorksta Uskf(Lag 3) 564
15 Skultuna Skf 553
16 Gefle Friv. Skarp Skf(Lag 3) 547
17 Gefle Friv. Skarp Skf(Lag 2) 538
18 Umea Skf(Lag2) 534

19 Bjorksta Uskf(Lag 4) 478
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Riksskolden 2016

GL13
1 EmilAla-Kulju

GL 17

1 Mattias Pettersson
2 Samuel Jos

3 ElinaLinder

4 Erik Ala-Kulju

GL1

1 Henrik Eriksson
2 Nicklas Bjork

3 Jimmy Jacobsson
4 Per Jacobsson

5 Robert Jansson

GL2

1 Mikael Olsson
2 Mikael Andersson
3 HansDansk

4 Daniel Erixon

5 Mattias Lyden

6 Mats Andersson
7 PérLind

8 Anna Strand

GL3

1 PerLarsson

2 AlexandraKlavus
3 Angelica Bjork

4 Emma Wallerstrom
5 David Lindgren

GL4

Lennart Tibblin

Sara Borg

Peter Lundqvist
Emelie Hallen
Mikael Nilsson
Kenneth Hagenstam
Conny Eriksson
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Nykopings Skg

Ingelstads Skk
Bromma Solna SKF
Ununge SKF
Nykopings Skg

Monsteras Skf

Gefle Friv. Skarp Skf
Oskarshamns SKF
Oskarshamns SKF

Stockholms Amatr Foren.

Skyllbergs Skf
Gamleby Skg

Gefle Friv. Skarp Skf
Skyllbergs Skf
Ingelstads Skk
Skultuna Skf

Gefle Friv. Skarp Skf
Sthim Centrals SKF

Goteborgs Skg
Skultuna Skf
Ununge SKF
Ununge SKF

Stockholms Amatdr Foren.

Sthlm Centrals SKF
Ununge SKF
Ununge SKF

Jarna Skf

Bromma Solna SKF
Bromma Solna SKF
Monsteras Skf

190

198
192
188
185

183
171
153
148

S

191
191
180
180
175
173
160
141

191
190
187
177
177

192
192
191
189
188
184
183



GL Elit
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Ingemar Ménsson
Martin Andersson
Ingemar Karlsson
Stefan Lundqvist
Conny Wikstrom
Magnus Jansen
Mattias Andersson

GLS55
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Jan-Erik Karlsson
Hans Hégglund
Lars-Go6ran Lundqvist
Kenneth Erixon

Jan Halling

Hans Karlsson

Lars Evaldsson

Rune Biackman

Bjorn Carlsson

10Lennart Pree

11 Ulf Ingmansson
12 Sven-FErik Staaf
13Lars Jansson

14 Gdran Andre

GL 65
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Goran Berkelund
Sture Tibblin
Ronnie Bjuvegérd
Bo Wiqvist
Stefan Jakobsson
Reidar Grefjord
Bengt Bengtsson
Thomas Qwist
Jouko Risinen

GL70

1
2
3

Kjell Fridh
Jan Norlander
Lasse Oppegaard

Helsingborgs Skytteséllskap 199

Skultuna Skf 196
Skyllbergs Skf 194
Ununge SKF 192

Gefle Friv. Skarp Skf 192
Helsingborgs Skyttesallskap 191

Skultuna Skf 179
Skyllbergs Skf 196
Skultuna Skf 193
Ununge SKF 192
Skyllbergs Skf 192
Sthim Centrals SKF 192
Skyllbergs Skf 191
Goteborgs Skg 191
Skultuna Skf 190
Sthim Centrals SKF 189
Stockholms Amator Foren. 187
Bromma Solna SKF 187
Bromma Solna SKF 185
Goteborgs Skg 184

Stockholms Amator Féren. 174

Sodertelge SKG 195
Sthlm Centrals SKF 193
Solvesborgs Skf 191
Eskilstuna Skf 189
Goteborgs Skg 189
Goteborgs Skg 187
Tyringe Skyttegille 183
Tyringe Skyttegille 172
Sédertelge SKG 154
Skyllbergs Skf 189
Skultuna Skf 186
Sthlm Centrals SKF 184



GL 70 forts

4 Kjell Hellbom
5 Christer Rosenberg
6 Sven-Erik Persson

GL75

1 Kiristofer Wiking
2 Gote Rydstedt

3 Lars-Erik Isakson
4 Urban Fjéllstrém
5 Ivar Ahlberg

Lagtidvling Riksskolden

1 Skultuna Skf
Martin Andersson
Hans Hagglund
Rune Béckman
2 Skyllbergs Skf(Lag 2)
Jan-Erik Karlsson
Kenneth Erixon
Kjell Fridh
3 Sthlm Centrals SKF
Sture Tibblin
Lennart Tibblin
Jan Halling
Skyllbergs Skf(Lag 1)
Ununge SKF(Lag 1)
Bromma Solna SKF
Goteborgs Skg
Ununge SKF(Lag 2)
Nykopings Skg
10 Gefle Friv. Skarp Skf
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11 Stockholms Amator Féren.

Bromma Solna SKF
Nykopings Skg
Sodertelge SKG

Gefle Friv. Skarp Skf
Stockholm Skarp skf
Stockholm Skarp skf
Rosersberg Skf

Stockholm Skarp skf

196
193
190

196
192
189

193
192
192

181
181
173

189
188
184
183
180

579

Sy

577

576
576
567
566
566
556
552
538
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